
Yuki Tsunoda
Racing Bulls

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

May 11, 2000
Sagamihara, Japan

159cm Weight: 53kg
March 2021, AlphaTauriDebut:

Team-mate:

12th
Retirements:

Isack Hadjar

Races / wins:
Best race finish:
Best grid position:

87 / 0
4th
3rd

30pts
4
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